
Month NEA UEA AEA

Monthly 

Deduction

October 187.00       351.00        66.00        60.40         for 10 months

November 168.30       315.90        66.00        61.13         for 9 months

December 149.60       280.80        66.00        62.05         for 8 months

January 130.90       245.70        66.00        63.23         for 7 months

February 112.20       210.60        66.00        64.80         for 6 months

March 93.50         175.50        66.00        67.00         for 5 months

April 74.80         140.40        66.00        70.30         for 4 months

May 56.10         105.30        66.00        75.80         for 3 months

June 37.40         70.20          66.00        86.80         for 2 months

July 18.70         35.10          66.00        119.80       for 1 month

Month NEA UEA AEA

Monthly 

Deduction

October 105.00       175.50        40.00        32.05         for 10 months

November 94.50         157.95        40.00        32.49         for 9 months

December 84.00         140.40        40.00        33.05         for 8 months

January 73.50         122.85        40.00        33.76         for 7 months

February 63.00         105.30        40.00        34.72         for 6 months

March 52.50         87.75          40.00        36.05         for 5 months

April 42.00         70.20          40.00        38.05         for 2 months

May 31.50         52.65          40.00        41.38         for 1 month

June 21.00         35.10          40.00        48.05         for 2 months

July 10.50         17.55          40.00        68.05         for 1 month

Part-Time/Intern

Alpine Education Association

Prorated Dues Table over 10 months for EFT or RCC

2016-2017
Full-Time

Alpine Education Association

2016-2017



$18.70 $35.10

$37.40 $70.20

$56.10 $105.30

$74.80 $140.40

$93.50 $175.50

$112.20 $210.60

$130.90 $245.70

$149.60 $280.80

$168.30 $315.90

$187.00 $351.00

$205.70 $386.10

$10.50 $17.55

$21.00 $35.10

$31.50 $52.65

$42.00 $70.20

$52.50 $87.75

$63.00 $105.30

$73.50 $122.85

$84.00 $140.40

$94.50 $157.95

$105.00 $175.50


